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2024 City of Markham 4 Weeks Committee Meeting Calendar 

 
City of Markham Committee Meetings Schedule for the week of Sunday March 31st to April 6th, 2024 

 
 
City of Markham Committee Meetings Schedule for the week of Sunday April 7th to April 13th, 2024 

 
 
City of Markham Committee Meetings Schedule for the week of Sunday April 14th to April 20th, 2024 

 
 
City of Markham Committee Meetings Schedule for the week of Sunday April 21st to April 27th, 2024 

 
 
 
For York Region Committee Meetings, please refer to york.ca. 

Tuesday April 2, 2024 9:30 AM Development Services Committee Meeting Erica Alligood 

Tuesday April 2, 2024 7:00 PM Development Services Public Meeting Erica Alligood 

Wednesday April 3, 2024 1:00 PM Council Meeting Martha Pettit 

Monday April 8, 2024 6:00 PM Varley McKay Art Foundation of Markham Laura Gold 

Tuesday April 9, 2024 9:30 AM Development Services Committee Meeting Erica Alligood 

Wednesday April 10, 2024 7:00 PM Heritage Markham Committee Meeting Laura Gold 

Tuesday April 16, 2024 9:30 AM General Committee Meeting Hristina Giantsopoulos 

Tuesday April 16, 2024 7:00 PM Development Services Public Meeting Erica Alligood 

Wednesday April 17, 2024 1:00 PM Council Meeting Martha Pettit 

Thursday April 18, 2024 7:00 PM Markham Environmental Advisory Committee Laura Gold 

Tuesday April 23, 2024 9:30 AM Development Services Committee Meeting Erica Alligood 

Wednesday April 24, 2024 1:00 PM Markham Enterprises Corporation Board Meeting Laura Gold 

Thursday April 25, 2024 7:00 PM Markham Environmental Advisory Committee Laura Gold 


